
All Shook Up – Rehearsal Schedule 1 (16/3 – 5/5) 

All rehearsals are held in the PAC, after school from 3pm – 5pm. Please ensure that you are collected promptly at 

the conclusion of the rehearsal from the carpark nearest the PAC. Contact Amy Cumming or Jacki Goode on 

0417338062 for urgent messages or production enquries. 

DATE DAY VENUE SCENE CAST REQUIRED 
16th Mar Monday P1 Screening All cast  

19th Mar Thursday P1 Introduction drama games All cast  

23rd Mar Monday P1 Act 1, Sc 3 “Come on Everybody” All cast 

26th Mar Thursday P1 Act 1, Sc 3 All cast 

Term Break 

13th April  Monday P1 Act 1, Sc 3 All cast 

16th April Thursday P1 Act 1, Sc 3 All cast 

20th April Monday P1 Distribution of scripts, read through All leads (except Henrietta and Warden) 

23rd April Thursday P1 Act 1, Sc 1 “Jailhouse Rock” All cast 

27th April Monday P1 Act 1, Sc 1 “Jailhouse Rock” All cast 

30th April Thursday P1 Act 1, Sc 2 “Heartbreak Hotel” Sylvia, Lorraine, Natalie, Dennis, Jim, 
Henrietta and Featured Chorus 

4th May Monday Hall Act 1, Sc 3 All cast 

Tuesday 5th May - Grade 6 Information Evening 



 


